GARRISON CARIDA®

501stGarrisonCarida.org





For more information go to www.501st.com

ABOUT GARRISON CARIDA®

Since 1997, the costuming organization known as the 501st Legion has spread the magic of the Star Wars genre worldwide through its authentic-looking costumes. The 501st, also known as "Vader's Fist," is truly dedicated to brightening the lives of those less-fortunate and has become a leading force in fan-based charity events.

Garrison Carida® is the Central and Eastern Pennsylvania Chapter of the 501stLegion. Through portraying the Dark Side characters of the Star Wars universe, we participate in community service initiatives, charity events, and promotional appearances to benefit the community, while celebrating and promoting the Star Wars universe with people young and old.

OUR MEMBERS

The members who joined to form Garrison Carida® are people who volunteer their free time and service by participating in charitable work within the local community. Our members come from all parts of the community, and include teachers, business professionals, police officers, and more. The men and women who don the costumes of the various Dark Side characters of the Star Wars universe, do so with the belief that their activity will benefit others. Our success at the events we attend continually depends on the dedication, professionalism, and enthusiasm of our members. We aspire to be "Bad guys doing good things."

LET US HELP WITH YOUR SUCCESS

While the 501st and Garrison Carida were initially founded to unite costumers with a penchant for Star Wars villainy, one of our real-world missions is to bring good to our community through volunteer charity work. We are always looking for opportunities to bring awareness to positive causes in our community. For more information, please see contact below.









To schedule an event please visit: garrisoncarida@gmail.com

For more information about our story visit: www.501stgarrisoncarida.org

The 501st Legion is a worldwide Star Wars costuming organization comprised of and operated by Star Wars fans. While it is not sponsored by Lucasfilm Ltd., it follows generally accepted ground rules for Star Wars fan groups. Star Wars, its characters, costumes, and all associated items are the intellectual property of Lucasfilm. © & ™ Lucasfilm Ltd. All rights reserved. Used under authorization.

